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Company: Academy Mortgage (1 item)

Mike Pearsall Academy Mortgage (530) 809-0110 (530) 864-4020 mike.pearsall@academy.cc

Company: Access Real Estate Lending (4 items)

AJ Barandeh Access Real Estate Lending (530) 897-4090 (530) 720-1363 AJ@accessloans.net

Jacquie Harrison Access Real Estate Lending (530) 897-4090 jacquie@accessloans.net

Tanya Quackenbush Access Real Estate Lending (530) 877-5122 (530) 514-0798 tanya@accessloans.net

Daniel C. Salas Access Real Estate Lending (530) 877-5122 (530) 228-6300 danny@accessloans.net

Company: ALTA Financial (1 item)

Dee Klein ALTA Financial (530) 876-8100 deeklein@comcast.net

Company: American Capital Corp. (1 item)

Ken Hunt American Capital Corp. (530) 877-8800 (530) 218-5193 kenhunt@101.comcastbiz.net

Company: Argus Lending (1 item)

Joseph Pennington Argus Lending (530) 624-3907 (530) 624-3907 jfundloans@gmail.com

Company: BANC Home Loans (9 items)

George Alvarado BANC Home Loans (530) 894-5695 (530) 520-9716 george.alvarado@banchomeloans.com

Craig Caldwell BANC Home Loans (530) 894-5695 craig.caldwell@banchomeloans.com

Shan Conry BANC Home Loans (530) 781-1722 Shan.Conry@Banchomeloans.com

Kim Flowers-Brown BANC Home Loans (530) 894-5695 (530) 781-1708 Kim.Flowers-Browne@Banchomeloans.com

Richard Graeff BANC Home Loans (530) 781-1714 (530) 570-8560 Richard.GraeffII@Banchomeloans.com

Jason Hair BANC Home Loans (530) 781-1709 (530) 720-4694 Jason.Hair@Banchomeloans.com

Pamela Horn BANC Home Loans (530) 534-7986 (530) 521-5160 pamela.horn@banchomeloans.com

Angala Parrish BANC Home Loans (530) 894-5695 (530) 514-7572 angela.parrish@banchomeloans.com

Wendy Peters BANC Home Loans (530) 514-2094 (530) 514-2094 Wendy.Peters@Banchomeloans.com

Company: Bank of America (1 item)

Lois Jones Bank of America (530) 447-4843 lois.n.jones@bankofamerica.com

Company: Eagle Star Mortgage (1 item)

John Whitehead Eagle Star Mortgage (530) 680-4505 john@eaglestarmortgage.com

Company: First Priority Financial (2 items)

Debra Humes First Priority Financial (530) 894-6418 (530) 624-2008 debra.humes@fpfmail.com

Don Krause First Priority Financial (530) 894-6989 (530) 521-1297 don.krause@fpfmail.com

Company: HomeStreet Bank (3 items)

Lynette Baker HomeStreet Bank (530) 924-6480 (530) 520-1194 Lynnette.Baker@homestreet.com

Janet J. P. Clark HomeStreet Bank (530) 924-6480 (530) 321-4956 janet.clark@homestreet.com

Allison Denney HomeStreet Bank (530) 924-6480 (530) 570-8634 allison.denney@homestreet.com

Company: Network Mortgage (1 item)

Darin Wilson Network Mortgage (530) 899-1870 networkmortgage@hotmail.com

Company: Northern CA Realty Inc. (3 items)

Chane Binderup Northern CA Realty Inc. (530) 877-9208 (530) 701-6613 cmbinderup@gmail.com

Steven Marcus Northern CA Realty Inc. (530) 877-9208 (530) 570-9208 n.ca.realty@sbcglobal.net

Greg Zucco Northern CA Realty Inc. (530) 877-9208 (530) 828-6827 ncrloan.greg@sbcglobal.net

Company: Real Estate Financial Services (1 item)

Tracy Rover Real Estate Financial Services (916) 747-5892 (916) 747-5892 tracyrover@gmail.com

Company: Stanford Mortgage (2 items)

Chad Griggs Stanford Mortgage (530) 521-6645 Chad.Griggs@stanfordloans.com

Tim Kemper Stanford Mortgage (530) 571-7723 (530) 624-6964 tim.kemper@stanfordloans.com

Company: Summit Funding (7 items)

Rudy Cortez Summit Funding (530) 267-6297 (530) 354-7745 rcortez@summitfunding.net

Tracy Fry Summit Funding (530) 327-7584 (530) 570-0923 tracy@summitfunding.net

Ari Gagne Summit Funding (530) 924-6452 (530) 591-7526 Ari.Gagne@summitfunding.net

Ben Heinrichs Summit Funding (530) 267-6265 (530) 518-8272 benh@summitfunding.net
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Becke Reid Summit Funding (530) 924-4321 (530) 228-2497 becke.reid@summitfunding.net

Bodie Shepherd Summit Funding (530) 924-4432 (530) 624-2482 bshepherd@summitfunding.net

Bruce Taylor Summit Funding (530) 924-0126 (530) 570-3430 BTaylor@SummitFunding.com

Company: Tri-Counties Bank (2 items)

Jeri Megna Tri-Counties Bank (530) 895-0.00 (530) 520-0784 jerimegna@tcbk.com

Rebecca Semb Tri-Counties Bank (530) 223-3307 beckisemb@tcbk.com

Company: Umpqua Bank (1 item)

Matt Schimmel Umpqua Bank (530) 332-2898 (530) 518-2274 mattschimmel@umpquabank.com

Company: Wells Fargo Home Mortgage (2 items)

Debra James Wells Fargo Home Mortgage (530) 872-8446 (530) 321-4353 debra.r.james@wellsfargo.com

David B. Van Der Zee Wells Fargo Home Mortgage (530) 592-0855 (530) 321-4353 david.b.vanderzee@wellsfargo.com


